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CCH-Ciéncias e Tecno

HORARIOS 2024/2025

Segunda

Terca

Quarta

Quinta

Sexta

8:15
9:00

9:00
9:45

EdFis EF1

FQA S108

EdFis EF2

Fil $108

10:00
10:45

10:45
11:30

MatA S108

Port S108

Ing S108

MatA S108

11:45
12:30

12:30
13:15

BG S$108

MatA S108

FQA S$108

13:30
14:15

14:15
15:00

Fil $108

15:15
16:00

O OONIOA PR WN -

16:00
1 16:45

BG S108

BG T

. LB2
FQA T2

LQ2

17:00
1 17:45

17:45
1 18:30

Ing S108

.FQA T
BG T2

LQ2
LB2

Port S108

Untis 2024



